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FULL ROLES
Diana
Frasquita
Diana
Marzelline (cover)
Curley’s Wife 
Marzelline (cover)
Josephine (cover)
Morgana
Cunegonde 
Norina 
Despina 
Tebaldo 
Liù (cover)
Donna Anna
Rosalinde
Susannah 
Donna Anna
Suor Genovieffa 
Mabel 
Papagena 

Cruzar la cara de la luna
Carmen
Cruzar la cara de la luna
Fidelio
Of Mice and Men
Fidelio
HMS Pinafore
Alcina
Candide
Don Pasquale
Cosi fan tutte
Don Carlo
Turandot
Don Giovanni
Die Fledermaus
Susannah
Don Giovanni
Suor Angelica
The Pirates of Penzance
Die Zauberflöte

To Be Announced
Austin Opera
Austin Opera
Austin Opera
Florida State University
GLOW Lyric Theatre
GLOW Lyric Theatre
Florida State University
Florida State University
Windy City Opera
Winter Opera St. Louis
Wichita Grand Opera
Wichita Grand Opera
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
American Singers' Opera Project
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
Opera Grand Rapids

2025
2024
2024
2022
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

AWARDS
3rd Pl./Audience Favorite
3rd Place
Encouragement Award
1st Place

Gilbert & Sullivan Society of Houston Career Grant Competition
NATS Artist Awards
Metropolitan Opera National Council Auditions
National Opera Association Opera Scenes Competition

2023
2020
2014
2014

EDUCATION
Vocal Fellow
Doctor of Music
Opera Fellow
Apprentice Artist
Young Artist
Master of Music
Bachelor of Music

Spoleto Festival USA
Florida State University
Atlantic Music Festival
GLOW Lyric Theatre
Wichita Grand Opera
Wichita State University
Grand Valley State University

2022
2020
2019
2018
2015
2014
2011

TEACHERS                 DIRECTORS                       COACHES                      CONDUCTORS
Marcy Stonikas
Alan Held
Kathryn Stieler

James Blaszko
Matthew Lata
David Toro

Robert Byrens
Timothy Hoekman
Arlene Shrut

Douglas Fisher
Timothy Myers
Kensho Watanabe


